
NAME

PHONE

EMAIL

ORDER DATE

DUE DATE

PLATE COLORING/LETTERING

RECOMMENDED FONT

PRODUCT   QTY      PRICE        TOTAL

PLATE SIZE (in inches) PRICE       TOTAL

Write exactly what you would like on 
your engraving below. Please type or 
print clearly.

be larger than the rest?

YES or NO

Line 1

Line 2

Line 3

Line 4

Line 5

Misc Notes/Instructions:

Engraving and Gift Shop Order Form

Minute Man Pewter

Minute Man Small Brass/Bronze

Minuteman Large Bronze

Minute Man Cast Brass/Bronze

Stained Glass AF Award

Framed Bedford Flag 

Revolutionary Pistol w/ Mount

Revolutionary Rifle w/ Bayonet

Plaque Walnut or Rosewood 7x9

Plaque Walnut or Rosewood 9x12

Joint Star Plane on Base

AWACS Plane on Base

Other:

$137

$83

$100

$15

$163

$67

$129

$288

$22

$34

$45

$144

Distressed Metal US Flag

Hanscom AFB Throw Blanket

$154

$39

Joint Star Desk Set $55

Marble Name Plate $17

1x3

1.5x3.5

2x4

2x5

3x5

3x6

5x6

Other:

Large/Special Cut

Rush Fee (5 Days or Less)

Rush Fee (2 Days or Less)

ENGRAVING PER LINE

$5

$5

$7

$8

$9

$10

$14

$19

$10

$20

$7 per line

TOTAL COST

Black Plate/Gold Lettering

Black Plate/Silver Lettering

Blue Plate/White Lettering

Bronze Plate/Black Lettering

Gold Plate/Black Lettering

Silver Plate/Black Lettering

Arial Rounded MT

Bookman Old Style

Baskerville Old Face

Calibri

Times New Roman

Other:

Please submit completed order form
7 BUSINESS DAYS before order is  

needed to 66fssengraving@gmail.com. 
If you have any questions call 

(781)-225-6505. 

Military Coins $5




