Engraving and Gift Shop Order Form

NAME	PRODUCT	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
PHONE	Minute Man Pewter		\$137	
EMAIL	Minute Man Small Brass/Bronze		\$83	
ORDER DATE	Minuteman Large Bronze		\$100	
DUE DATE	Minute Man Cast Brass/Bronze		\$15	
	Stained Glass AF Award		\$163	
PLATE COLORING/LETTERING	Framed Bedford Flag		\$67	
Black Plate/Gold Lettering	Revolutionary Pistol w/ Mount		\$129	
Black Plate/Silver Lettering	Revolutionary Rifle w/ Bayonet		\$288	
Blue Plate/White Lettering	Military Coins		\$5	
Bronze Plate/Black Lettering	Plaque Walnut or Rosewood 7x9		\$22	
Gold Plate/Black Lettering	Plaque Walnut or Rosewood 9x12		\$34	
Silver Plate/Black Lettering	Distressed Metal US Flag		\$154	
	Hanscom AFB Throw Blanket		\$39	
RECOMMENDED FONT	Joint Star Plane on Base		\$45	
Arial Rounded MT	Joint Star Desk Set		\$55	
Bookman Old Style	AWACS Plane on Base		\$144	
Baskerville Old Face	Marble Name Plate		\$17	
Calibri	Other:		+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	
Times New Roman	other.			
Please submit completed order form 7 BUSINESS DAYS before order is	PLATE SIZE (in inches) 1x3		PRICE \$5	TOTAL
needed to 66fssengraving@gmail.com. If you have any questions call	1.5x3.5		\$5	
(781)-225-6505.	2x4		\$7	
	2x5		\$8	
	3x5		\$9	
	3x6		\$10	
	5x6		\$14	
Write exactly what you would like on	Other:			
your engraving below. Please type or print clearly.	Large/Special Cut		\$19	
Would you like the first line to	Rush Fee (5 Days or Less)		\$10	
be larger than the rest?	Rush Fee (2 Days or Less)		\$20	
YES or NO	ENGRAVING PER LINE		\$7 per line	
		TOTAL COST		
Line 1				
Line 2				
Line 3				
Line 4				
Line 5				

Misc Notes/Instructions: